Binding cords
42 43
Binding cords
Binding cords are
indispensable wherev-
er it is necessary to
bundle something
together quickly and

4-shaft
selected
Ordering example
1         4          14           15 08 GS
Available lengths:
Anything between 100 cm and
400 cm
Available diameters:
From 6-14 mm, In 1 mm steps.
PP
binding
cord
Blue-white
mottled
Diameter in
mm
Length
150 cm
In other words:
You just have to take the item
number from the table, and add to
it the length (:15) and diameter in
mm (2 figures!) along with KS
for a small loop and GS for a
large loop.
Small
loop
(KS) or
large
loop
(GS)
Diameter between
25 and 50 mm, depending
on the thickness of the
binding cord
Small loop
Large loop
LW
Standard gap
320 mm, but
any size can
be made
S y s t e m sBraun
Se
it
 1
92
9
Sicher ist sicher
Layout/englisch  03.08.2004  12:29 Uhr  Seite 23
Ropes
Item no.: Normal size Material - � Length outside
mm mm
70781 40 x 4 4 40
70782 50 x 5 5 50
70151 60 x 6 6 60
70152 70 x 7 7 70
70153 80 x 8 8 80
70154 90 x 9 9 90
70155 100 x 10 10 100
70156 120 x 11 11 120
70157 140 x 12 12 140
70160 160 x 13 13 160
46
Item no.: Diameter Supplement